
U13WF
Drostei
Samstag, 5. November 2022 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DIKIZEYEKO Zaïna KIELM GER 13.08.2011
2 FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra BREM1F GER 09.07.2011
3 GAUCH Emilia FCR GER 08.04.2011
4 KAHNERT Finja VFLP GER 17.07.2011
5 MAURER Sophie TUSP GER 23.07.2010
6 PIEUCHOT CORRA Éliane HAMBF GER 22.12.2010
7 REINHARDT Laura BLAUB GER 23.04.2010
8 SCHEEL Antonia HANSFL GER 27.01.2011
9 SCHULZ Levke TBH GER 07.08.2011
10 SRKALOVIC Uma TBH GER 05.03.2010
11 STOKLOßA Leah SVAO GER 06.11.2011
12 WANG Lina BREM1F GER 01.11.2010
13 WEßNIGK Clara Malin KIELM GER 17.04.2010



U13WF
Drostei
Samstag, 5. November 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHEEL Antonia HANSFL GER
2 WANG Lina BREM1F GER
3 SCHULZ Levke TBH GER
4 STOKLOßA Leah SVAO GER
5 FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra BREM1F GER
6 PIEUCHOT CORRA Éliane HAMBF GER
7 REINHARDT Laura BLAUB GER
8 WEßNIGK Clara Malin KIELM GER
9 KAHNERT Finja VFLP GER
10 SRKALOVIC Uma TBH GER
11 DIKIZEYEKO Zaïna KIELM GER
12 MAURER Sophie TUSP GER
13 GAUCH Emilia FCR GER



U13WF
Drostei
Samstag, 5. November 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1
Referee(s):

FEY Henrik (HANSFL / GER)

KAHNERT Finja VFLP / GER

GAUCH Emilia FCR / GER

WEßNIGK Clara Malin KIELM / GER

SCHEEL Antonia HANSFL / GER

STOKLOßA Leah SVAO / GER

FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra BREM1F / GER

SRKALOVIC Uma TBH / GER

Piste 2
Referee(s):

HERTER Alexandra (BLAUB / GER)

MAURER Sophie TUSP / GER

PIEUCHOT CORRA Éliane HAMBF / GER

DIKIZEYEKO Zaïna KIELM / GER

REINHARDT Laura BLAUB / GER

SCHULZ Levke TBH / GER

WANG Lina BREM1F / GER



U13WF
Drostei
Samstag, 5. November 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SCHEEL Antonia HANSFL GER 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 MAURER Sophie TUSP GER 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
3 SRKALOVIC Uma TBH GER 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
4 STOKLOßA Leah SVAO GER 4 0,67 23 13 +10 Advanced
5 SCHULZ Levke TBH GER 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
6 PIEUCHOT CORRA Éliane HAMBF GER 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
7 WANG Lina BREM1F GER 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
8 REINHARDT Laura BLAUB GER 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
9 WEßNIGK Clara Malin KIELM GER 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
10 KAHNERT Finja VFLP GER 2 0,33 12 24 -12 Advanced
11 DIKIZEYEKO Zaïna KIELM GER 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
12 GAUCH Emilia FCR GER 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Advanced
13 FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra BREM1F GER 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Advanced



U13WF
Drostei
Samstag, 5. November 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

SCHEEL Antonia HANSFL / GER

GAUCH Emilia FCR / GER

WEßNIGK Clara Malin KIELM / GER

FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra BREM1F / GER

SCHULZ Levke TBH / GER

REINHARDT Laura BLAUB / GER

STOKLOßA Leah SVAO / GER

Referee(s):

MAURER Sophie TUSP / GER

WANG Lina BREM1F / GER

KAHNERT Finja VFLP / GER

DIKIZEYEKO Zaïna KIELM / GER

PIEUCHOT CORRA Éliane HAMBF / GER

SRKALOVIC Uma TBH / GER



U13WF
Drostei
Samstag, 5. November 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SCHEEL Antonia HANSFL GER 11 0,92 56 20 +36 Advanced
2 SRKALOVIC Uma TBH GER 10 0,91 52 15 +37 Advanced
3 STOKLOßA Leah SVAO GER 10 0,83 53 19 +34 Advanced
4 MAURER Sophie TUSP GER 8 0,80 42 24 +18 Advanced
5 REINHARDT Laura BLAUB GER 6 0,55 38 40 -2 Advanced
6 WANG Lina BREM1F GER 5 0,50 36 35 +1 Advanced
7 SCHULZ Levke TBH GER 5 0,45 40 38 +2 Advanced
8 FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra BREM1F GER 4 0,33 31 51 -20 Advanced
9 PIEUCHOT CORRA Éliane HAMBF GER 3 0,30 32 46 -14 Advanced
10 DIKIZEYEKO Zaïna KIELM GER 3 0,30 29 43 -14 Advanced
11 KAHNERT Finja VFLP GER 3 0,27 24 48 -24 Advanced
12 WEßNIGK Clara Malin KIELM GER 3 0,25 34 55 -21 Advanced
13 GAUCH Emilia FCR GER 1 0,08 24 57 -33 Advanced



U13WF

Ref: FEY Henrik (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: ESPELAGE Casper (GER)

1

Ref: ESPELAGE Casper (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: LOTOTSKY Oleksandr (GER)

1

Ref: LOTOTSKY Oleksandr (GER)

2

Ref: SCHMID Andreas (GER)

3

Ref: SCHMID Andreas (GER)

4

Table of 8

1

(8) FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra

Ref: AUGUSTIN Clemens (GER)

2

Ref: AUGUSTIN Clemens (GER)

3

Ref: FEY Henrik (GER)

4

5

Ref: FEY Henrik (GER)

6

Ref: NAGEL Stefan (GER)

7

8

Table of 16

HANSFL / GER

HAMBF / GER

(8) FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra
BREM1F / GER

BLAUB / GER

KIELM / GER

FCR / GER

TUSP / GER

SVAO / GER

VFLP / GER

BREM1F / GER

TBH / GER

KIELM / GER

TBH / GER

Ref: FEY Henrik (GER)

1

Fence-off for Third

TUSP / GER

SVAO / GER



U13WF
Drostei
Samstag, 5. November 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SRKALOVIC Uma TBH GER 05.03.2010
2 SCHEEL Antonia HANSFL GER 27.01.2011
3 MAURER Sophie TUSP GER 23.07.2010
4 STOKLOßA Leah SVAO GER 06.11.2011
5 WANG Lina BREM1F GER 01.11.2010
6 SCHULZ Levke TBH GER 07.08.2011
7 FROMMOLD Lotte Kassandra BREM1F GER 09.07.2011
8 WEßNIGK Clara Malin KIELM GER 17.04.2010
9 REINHARDT Laura BLAUB GER 23.04.2010
10 PIEUCHOT CORRA Éliane HAMBF GER 22.12.2010
11 DIKIZEYEKO Zaïna KIELM GER 13.08.2011
12 KAHNERT Finja VFLP GER 17.07.2011
13 GAUCH Emilia FCR GER 08.04.2011



U13WF
Drostei
Samstag, 5. November 2022 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
AUGUSTIN Clemens GER Ref: 2
ESPELAGE Casper GER 113877 Ref: 2
FEY Henrik GER C Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HERTER Alexandra GER 118789 Ref: 1
LOTOTSKY Oleksandr GER Ref: 2
NAGEL Stefan GER Ref: 1
SCHMID Andreas GER Ref: 2



Total entries: 13
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

GER: 13 participants


